CONCETTO EINHAND-WASCHTISCHBATTERIE, DN 15L-SIZE
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Pos.-Nr.

8.1

8.2

10

1"

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Kartusche

Mousseur

Sicherungsscheibe

O-Ring @13,5 x 92,75

Zugstange

Gegenverschraubung

Ablaufgarnitur 1 1/4"*

Stopfen fur Ablaufgarnitur 1 1/4"

Exzenterstange

Steckschlussel

Montageschlussel

Kugelstange

Bestell-Nr.

46754000

46374000

48418000

48420000

0128500M

46739000

46671000

28910000

07182000

07052000

19332000

19017000

07341000



